VERENIGINGSUITSLAG NR.0831-J30-4

BETREFT

DATUM : 29/07/18 OM 08.30 UUR VANAF Tienen

KPL CPL

695

VPL NAAM

. V.d., Bovenk
v.d. Bovenk
v.d. Bovenk

ansen
v.d. Bovenk
de Bruin

.d. Bovenk

.d. Bovenk

.d. Bovenk

.d. Bovenk
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11 A. Jansen

12 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
13 A. Jansen

14 G.A. Willemsen
15 A. Jansen

16 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
17 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
18 H. van Dam

19 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
20 G.A. v.d. Bovenk

21 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
Gert de Bruin
Gert de Bruin
A. Jansen
A. Jansen
Gert de Bruin
A. Jansen
G.A. v.d. Bovenk
G.A. v.d. Bovenk
Gert de Bruin

A, v.d. Bovenk
. v.d. Bovenk
. Willemsen
A. Jansen

Gert de Bruin

6
G.A
G.A

AFSTAND AD GT RINGNR Z-TIJD

156.803 28 01 81652589
02 28 12 81655826
03 28 18 81652598

163.072 24 10 85161657
04 28 15 81652652

158.909 14 13 81655792
05 28 10 81652610
06 28 06 81655839
07 28 17 81652608
08 28 28 81652590
02 24 16 85161636
09 28 24 81652596
03 24 23 85161676

159,272 06 04 81651701
04 24 19 85161678
10 28 05 81652585
11 28 27 81652603

158.866 03 03 81651962
12 28 03 81652615
13 28 02 81652613
14 28 16 81655824
02 14 06 81652194
03 14 09 81652188
05 24 02 85161670
06 24 17 85161662
04 14 14 81652189
07 24 13 81652000
15 28 07 81655835
16 28 25 81655823
05 14 12 81652190
17 28 04 85161825
18 28 23 81652223
02 06 06 81651682
08 24 06 85161630
06 14 11 81652200

PRIJSVERDELING DD: 290718 BESTEMMING

VERG

DUI DEEL

S 1 o Y ——

: Tlenen

1:10

VEN NEM 10 20 30 40 50 100 200 500 50 100

82

0831 A

PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:290718

7

OVER 0.00

STAND JONG 1

KRING LIDNR.

08310619
08310732
08310074
08311223
08311142
08319154
08311169
08310635
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NAAM

G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
G.A. Willemsen

Gert de Bruin

A. Jansen

A. Rozeboom

Comb. Van Heteren
H. van Dam

Corry Jongerling

BESTEMMING: Tienen

: REISDUIF-BODE
WIND :

MET/MIN

101304
101443
101615
102034
101640

1521.382
1497.410
1475.,800
1474.807
1470.035
101810 1469.120
101650 1467.742
101707 1463.860
101707 1463.860
101713 1462.494
102134 1461.589
101732 1458.187
102356 1431.230
102137 1426.957
102457 1418.572
102046 1415.622
102048 1415.196
102222 1413.824
102101 1412.434
102217 1396.501

102220
102419
102421
102810
102812
102514
102820
102633
102636
102833

1395.879
1390.085
1389.679
1379.959
1379.570
1379.027
1378.016
1345.,378
1344,801
1340.446

102737 1333.176
102741 1332.421
102949 1329.299
103245 1328.436
103057 1313.847

82 DUIVEN

KRGPNT

981.5
938.3
885.3
881.6
858.2
855.7
848.3
828.6
827.4
817.5

815.0
800.2
710.2
693.0
651.0
633.8
631.3
621.5
614.1
510.5

503.1
478.4
477.2
440.2
435.3
430.3
418.0
240.4
233.0
196.1

144.,3
140.6
120.8
111.0

30.8

DOETINCHEM

7 DEELNEMERS

CC-PNT VERPNT KRGGELD CC-GELD VERGELD POELES

1000.0 1000.0
962.3 976.0
867.9 954.4
861.6 953.4
817.6 9u8.7
811.3 947.7
786.2 9L6.4
754.7 942.5
748.4 942.5
729.6 941.1

723.3
685.5
547.2
522.0
490.6
434.0
427.7
415.1
396.2
239.0

940.2
936.8
909.8
905.6
897.2
894.2
893.8
892.4
891.1
875.1

226.4
195.0
188.7
150.9
144.7
138.4
119.5

874.5

BETREFT: 0831 REISDUIF-BODE

1:25 HWH SP1 SP2 SP3 S2 S3 Si4
50 100 10 10 25 50 50 50 50

BETREFT:0831 REISDUIF-BODE

——————————————— ONAANGEWEZEN-------==-==----
AFD.9 KRING 3 CC-SPEL VERENIGING
10- 3498.2 4- 3498.2 1- 3832.4
41- 3202.5 8- 3202.5 2- 3807.0
49- 3036.9 11- 3036.9 3- 3503.1
94- 2283.5 16- 2283.5 4- 2838.2
136- 1666.9 24- 1666.9 5- 1886.1
184- 858.7 38- 858.7 6- 926.8
226- 415.1 51- 415.1 7-  892.4
255- 18.2 60- 18.2 -

AFD.9 KRING 3
19- 1779.3

8- 2142.1
82- 759.2
170-  244.0
102- 616.1
176- 213.3
178-  207.6

DOETINCHEM
AAB C D E F
DOETINCHEM
AANGEWEZEN-----=-----mmmmmm -
CC-SPEL VERENIGING
8- 1779.3 2- 2808.4
2- 2142.1 1- 2871.8
14- 759.2 3- 1690.0
35-  244.0 -
18- 616.1 4- 932.7
38- 213.3 -
39- 207.6 -



PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:290718

STAND SNELHEID (V-M-J)

BESTEMMING: Tienen

BETREFT:0831 REISDUIF-BODE

KRING LIDNR.  NAAM AFD.9 KRING 3 CC-SPEL
4 08310732 G.A. Willemsen 16- 15332.3 3- 15332.3
4 08310619 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp 9- 15798.2 2- 15798.2
4 08311142 A. Rozeboom 93- 11143.0 16- 11143.0
4 08310074 Gert de Bruin 128- 10007.9 23- 10007.9
4 08310961 Bart v.d. Bovenkamp 211- 6679.9 47- 6679.9
4 08319154 Comb. Van Heteren 144- 9163.2 27- 9163.2
4 08311223 A. Jansen 164- 8660.5 32- 8660.5
4 08310635 Corry Jongerling 274- 4120.6 66- 4120.6
L4 08310872 Harrie Scheers 302- 3138.8 74- 3138.8
4 08310988 J.W. Ronner 266- 4288.0 65- 4288.0
4 08319138 Comb Bosman 322- 2371.0 81- 2371.0
4 08311169 H. van Dam 368- 1177.1 92- 1177.1
4 08310899 M. Roenhorst 337- 1880.7 84- 1880.7
4 08319111 M. & S. Willemsen 383- 971.1 98- 971.1
DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0831 STAND JONG 1

NR NAAM PLAATS RINGNR PRYZEN

1 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 81652589 3

2 G.A. Willemsen Doetinchem 81651688 3

3 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 81655839 3

4 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 81652596 3

5 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 81652585 3

6 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 81652615 3

7 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 81652613 3

8 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 81655824 3

9 A. Jansen Zelhem 85161657 2

10 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 81655826 2
DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0831 STAND GENERAAL (V-M-E-0-J-N)
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NAAM

v.d. Bovenkamp
. V.d. Bovenkamp
Jansen
. V.d. Bovenkamp

A.
A

A

A. Willemsen

A. v.d. Bovenkamp
A. v.d. Bovenkamp
A. v.d. Bovenkamp
A. v.d. Bovenkamp
A

G.
6
A.
6
G.
6
G.
6
G.
G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp

PLAATS

Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Zelhem

Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem

VER

1-
2-
3-
I-
5-
6-
7-
8-
g9-

10-

11-

12-

13-

14-

PUNTEN

2951.5
2871.8
2783.8
2740.3
2729.3
2706.2
2601.1
2550.0
1917.2
1897.0

RINGNR PRYZEN PUNTEN

51443319
51443325
41685778
61280071
71025421
51443306
71025257
61411207
51443318
41685315

13

12048.8
10638.7
10108.6
9935.0
9234.6
9207.4
9154.4
9064.7
8974.7
8782.6

ENIGING

17307.6
17290.3
14739.0
14470.7
11376.4
10473.2
10283.4
9665.8
9299.2
7896.4
6069.0
4288.8
3570.1
3315.7

AFD.9 KRING 3

30-

18-
151-
150-
189-

72-
133-
264-
250-
278-
351-
342-
332-
394-

8260.4
9030.5
4140.9
4151.1
3283.7
6167.7
4483.9
1837.8
2039.0
1557.7

462.4

618.8

724.3

121.6

DOETINCHEM
AANGEWEZEN
CC-SPEL
6- 8260.4
3- 9030.5
32- 4140.9
31- 4151.1
42- 3283.7
13- 6167.7
27- 14483.9
65- 1837.8
64- 2039.0
70- 1557.7
85-  462.4
84- 618.8
82- 724.3
95- 121.6

VERENIGING
2- 12300.3
1- 15564.5
4- 9960.5
3- 10726.1
9- 6404.1
8- 6698.7
5- 7366.7
7- 6995.2
6- 7138.7
10- 3527.9
12- 2673.6
13- 1700.7
11- 2722.3
14-  888.3



